Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Comparues

Company Number

05990649

Name of Company

Atama Designs Limited

|/ We
Mark Philips, St Martin's House, The Runway, South Ruiship, Middlesex, HA4 6SE

Julie Swan, St Martin's House, The Runway, South Ruishp, Middlesex, HA4 6SE

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 March 2015

—,6 j 17 March 2015

ed Date

Pitman Cohen Recoveries LLP

St Martin's House For Official Use
The Runway Insolvency Section Post Room

Software Suppled by T T Limited Gl
pp y Tumnkey Computer Technology Limite asgow 4/03/2015

COMPANIES HOUSE

L

#123




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Atama Designs Limited

on the 17 March 2315 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affarrs are true
Full Name A7 CF @46 2.Y f)fc Val W/”Z

Signed /%d/‘ ﬁ
Dated (7(3 ((S /;i/g///_J/




Atama Designs Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 17 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 26,025 11
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,025 11
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
26,025 11
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,025 11
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 26,025 11
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,025 11
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,359 22
Academia Loan Account 227,854 16
Directors Loan Account 2,716 96
239,930 34
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (213,905 23)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (213,905 23)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (214,905 23)

Slgnatur%‘ Date [ 7/ 3 / 15
—_  af/r




Atama Designs Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Computer and Office Equipment 5,197 51 1,250 00
Stock 4,482 00 Uncertain
Book Debts 10,359 22 8,487 38
Cash at Bank 10,000 00 10,000 00
Rent Deposit 2,154 00 Uncertain
Intellectual Property Uncertain
HMRC VAT Refund 6,287 73 6,287 73
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 26,025 11
Signature %ﬁ” Date {7 ( 3 / (5

—=

U

[7/3/15



86 L} $10Z Yaew 0¢

L0 €L0Z PA DS Sdl

1 j0 | 8bey

i1 R A KAV AN A Buijjejo ) saujugy g
99 696 HV0 P ML ‘weyiad ‘Aep ucIsH g hun 'esnoH silensny {»@n) dnoug Buipsemiod [eqolD (1oL 0010
0.681°¢ 109 Gl dH ‘Ussig) Jsw|oH ‘peoy amoH |1e] ‘sjeis3 Buipel| wB)IyD 'q5z yun Hqwo uonelodio) assing War 00ro
00 09Z°} 4Qav €2dH ‘sueH Buu ‘peoy piaybuo ezg ‘pays uspies ay| paywI] Jnauasdenu) 001D
¥6 6922 d16 EML Xs3IpPPIN "MOISUNOH ‘$ZG X08 Od payun (YN} [evonewssi) THA 004dd
0002L NSt 9WY Xess3 ‘YieaH Jlampeyd ‘suapleg Afsald ‘asnoyH Ajsald 07 p uappmbayp L0020
00 89 - JONDI0S sumolg 0092
91 ¥58'222 HXZ ENT ‘Ployu] “ied eAOUU| U8I$3ID) di}BUY g ‘'dNoIS) BILWSPEIY pajiwI] BILWSpRIY LOVD
20989 Buoy BuoH ‘ue] o4 ‘19a.g 1B UBYS $Z-8L ‘BUS|ED UleYS 421 8L-GL ABojouyda | wes |-y 00V
3 ssalppy aweN A9y

sio)pal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi subisaqg ewely
d11 S213A023Y uayo) uewyid




6G |} SI0T YEeW 02

0102 18A 108 Sdl

| jo | ebeg

Bueyo) seugz 7

000°L

005 0 00S 0 HXZ EN3 ‘Plaug “ed BAouU| ‘JUSISALD DNBUY § 'dN0IL) BIWSpEDY uooegq |aeysIy JW 009H
005 0 00S 0 $3Q 671G 'SS0.D) SpIeLs.) ‘Peoy UselS '9snoH spledsss) ‘g nun ZBLIS4 JU3 JN 004H
|eyoy 1111 Tg] [«3Te] Jaid ssalppy aweN Koy

siaployaseys - )
pajwin] suBisaqg ewely




